Nr. Artikelnummer CE Schuss Kaliber Beschreibung Dauer Bemerkung
1 RT1 P1 Rauchtopf aus Europäischer Produktion, diverse Farben 60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
2 PGE299-97/98/99 T1, BAM Flammen, diverse Farben 90-300 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
3 MFR-R P1 Magnesiumfackeln aus italienischer Produktion 55-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
4 SST60-x T1, BAM Strobes, dieverse Farben 60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
5 BP60-x T1, BAM Bengalpot 60 sec, diverse Farben 60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
6 MT30-x T1, BAM Magnesiumtopf weiß und rot 30 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
7 PGE401 F2, BAM Fountain A - 250g, ca. 5m hoch 55 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
8 PGE401-S F2, BAM Fountain A SILENT, ca. 6m hoch 55 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
9 PGE406-1 F2, BAM Feuer am Dach - Fontänenbatterie bis zu 4m Höhe 40-50 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
10 PGE406-2 F2, BAM Mega Fan - Fontänenbatterie ca. 5m hoch 55-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
11 PGE406-MIX F2, BAM Die Schöne und das Biest - Fontänenbatterie ca. 5m hoch 50-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
12 F-500S T1, BAM Silberfontäne, ca. 5m, Niedertemperaturflamme 50-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
13 F-500G T1, BAM Goldfontäne, ca. 5m, Niedertemperaturflamme 50-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
14 F500-S+G T1, BAM Silberfontäne mit goldenen Spitzen, ca. 5m 50-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
15 F-500G to S T1, BAM Gold zu Silberfontäne (Farbwechsel nach ca. 30 sec.),
ca. 5m, Niedertemperaturflamme 50-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
16 W40-Spin T1, BAM Springbrunnen, frei drehend montiert auf einer Holzplatte 35-45 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
17 V500-SG fan T1, BAM Vulkan Silber, ca. 7m, Niedertemperaturflamme 90 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
17a F-300 Heart T1, BAM Herz aus roten Lichterlanzen mit Silberfontänen-Kranz 60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
18 CB30-F10-202 F2, BAM 10 30 Red strobe mine  - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
19 CB30-F10-203 F2, BAM 10 30 White strobe mine  - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
20 CB30-F10-204 F2, BAM 10 30 Golden Cat 2 Wall - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
21 CB30-F13-100 F2, BAM 13 30 Time rain willow fan      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
22 CB30-F13-200 F2, BAM 13 30 Blue Dahlia w/ red strobe mine - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
23 CB30-F13-201 F2, BAM 13 30 Red tiger tail w/ white strobe mine - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
24 CB30-F13-206 F2, BAM 13 30 Silver farfalle w/ red strobe mine - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
25 CB30-Z10-25-SS F2, BAM 10 30 White strobe tail - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
26 CB30-Z10-26-SS F2, BAM 10 30 Colorful strobe tail - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
27 CB30-F13-03-SS F4, BAM 13 30 Golden Wall - fan-shape - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
28 SR30-19-1 F4, BAM 19 30 Single row gold/blue - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
29 SR30-19-2 F4, BAM 19 30 Single row gold/green - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
30 SR30-19-3 F4, BAM 19 30 Single row gold/red - leiser Effekt      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
Leuchtfeuerwerk, Rauch- und Bengalartikel
Single Rows F2 + F4
Pyrotrade FireworksProduktvorführung 03.06.2016
www.facebook.com/pyrotrade       www.youtube.com/user/pyrotrade Seite 1 von 7 www.pyrotrade.at
Nr. Artikelnummer CE Schuss Kaliber Beschreibung Dauer Bemerkung
Pyrotrade FireworksProduktvorführung 03.06.2016
31 PGE902-01 F2, BAM Vipper 3 - Black Powder Edition - Maximum Performance! ca. 119 dB      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
32 PGE902-02 F2, BAM Vipper 5 - Black Powder Edition - Maximum Performance! ca. 119 dB      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
33 PGE996-20 F4 Vipper 20 - Europäische Fertigung      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
34 PGE501 F2, BAM 5 25 Roman candle Mix
5 Schuss, 30mm, 50g,Große Zerlegung, 4 versch. Effekte ca. 20 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
35 PGE110 F2, BAM RADIUM - 9er Raketensortiment      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
36 PGE104 F2, BAM 1,5" Kugelraketen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
37 PGE111 F2, BAM IRIDIUM - 21er Raketensortiment  - Bestseller      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
38 PT563 F2, BAM 16 20 COBALT 22-25 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
39 PT558 F2, BAM 25 20 ARGON 28-30 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
40 PT560 F2, BAM 49 20 RADON 40-45 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
41 PT564 F2, BAM 61 20 KRYPTON 30-40 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
42 PT561 F2, BAM 16 30 XENON 28-30 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
43 PT590-R F2, BAM 30 25 VANADIUM 40-50 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
44 PGE302 F2, BAM 20 30 Cake B 30-40 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
45 PGE303 F2, BAM 54 20 Cake C 25-30 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
46 PGE305 F2, BAM 30+4 25 Cake E 50-60 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
47 PGE306 F2, BAM 50 24 Cake F - Bestseller 25-35 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
48 PGE308 F2, BAM 50 24 Cake H 25-35 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
49 PGE312 F2, BAM 12 28 Cake L - 4 Versionen 20-25 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
50 PGE313 F2, BAM 16 20 Cake M 20-30sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
51 PGE316 F2, BAM 30 28 Cake P 45-55 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
52 PGE316-2 F2, BAM 30 28 Cake P2 45-55 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
53 PGE317 F2, BAM 36 30 Cake Q 30-40 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
54 PGE319 F2, BAM 60 20 Cake S, leiser Effekt 18-20 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
55 PGE330 F2, BAM 35 25 Cake D 45-55 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
56 CB30-25-02 F2, BAM 25 30 Wave Power 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
57 CB30-25-08 F2, BAM 25 30 Brocade Sin 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
Knallartikel
Römische Lichter F2
Raketen F2
Feuerwerksbatterien F2
www.facebook.com/pyrotrade       www.youtube.com/user/pyrotrade Seite 2 von 7 www.pyrotrade.at
Nr. Artikelnummer CE Schuss Kaliber Beschreibung Dauer Bemerkung
Pyrotrade FireworksProduktvorführung 03.06.2016
58 CB30-25-12 F2, BAM 25 30 Gold and Green Fantasy 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
59 CB30-25-13 F2, BAM 25 30 Palmdreams 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
60 CB30-25-14 F2, BAM 25 30 Golden Flowers 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
61 CB30-K25-23 F2, BAM 25 30 Fire Power 25 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
62 CB30-25-33 F2, BAM 25 30 Brocade wonderland 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
63 CB30-25-38 F2, BAM 25 30 Austrian Palm 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
64 CB38-F25-17 F2, BAM 25 30 Moving Willows 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
65 CB30-F25-18 F2, BAM 25 30 Palmdreams 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
66 CB30-Z25-19 F2, BAM 25 30 Red moving glitter fish, leiser Effekt 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
67 CB30-Z25-20 F2, BAM 25 30 Gold and red fantasy 18-24 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
68 CB30-F25-22 F2, BAM 25 30 Brocade waterfall, leiser Effekt 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
69 CB30-F25-23 F2, BAM 25 30 Silver glitter spectacle 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
70 CB30-Z25-25 F2, BAM 25 30 White strobe tails, leiser Effekt 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
71 CB30-25-26 F2, BAM 25 30 Colorful strobe tail, leiser Effekt 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
72 CB30-Z25-27 F2, BAM 25 30 Red strobe tails, leiser Effekt 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
73 CB30-F25-34 F2, BAM 25 30 Golden Willow FAN 20-22 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
74 CB30-F25-29 F2, BAM 25 30 Silver Farfalle, leiser Effekt 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
75 CB30-Z25-30 F2, BAM 25 30 Midnight Snow, leiser Effekt 14-16 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
76 PGE348 F2, BAM 72 11-28 Cake R2D2 40-50 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
77 CB30-M25-01 F2, BAM 100 30 Daddy Pack 25 - das Profi-Sortiment - Bestseller 90-100 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
78 PGE300 F2, BAM 178 20-25 Cake CDC 100-120 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
79 PGE304 F2, BAM 186 16-30 Cake ABC 120-150 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
80 CB20-K200-20 F2, BAM 200 20 Italian Power 1 - Bestseller 60-80 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
81 CB30-F24-300 F2, BAM 25 30 Brocade mega finale 4-5 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
82 CB30-F24-301 F2, BAM 25 30 Crackling mega finale 4-5 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
83 CB30-F24-302 F2, BAM 25 30 Silver glitter mega finale 4-5 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
Finalcakes F2 - Unsere Bestseller
Verbundfeuerwerke F2
www.facebook.com/pyrotrade       www.youtube.com/user/pyrotrade Seite 3 von 7 www.pyrotrade.at
Nr. Artikelnummer CE Schuss Kaliber Beschreibung Dauer Bemerkung
Pyrotrade FireworksProduktvorführung 03.06.2016
84 PGE590-2 F2, BAM 1 50 crackling mine      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
85 PGE590-8 F2, BAM 1 50 red strobe mine      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
86 PGE590-5 F2, BAM 1 50 brocade crown mine      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
87 PGE590-10 F2, BAM 1 50 silver glitter mine      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
88 SS30-01 F4, BAM 1 30 silver tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
89 SS30-02 F4, BAM 1 30 silver glitter tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
90 SS30-03 F4, BAM 1 30 brocade crown tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
91 SS30-04 F4, BAM 1 30 silver tail w/purple top - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
92 SS40-M01 F4, BAM 1 40 lemon, orange, red, green, blue, purple comet      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
93 SS50-01 F4, BAM 1 50 golden titanium willow mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
94 SS50-02 F4, BAM 1 50 silver tail w/ red mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
95 SS50-04 F4, BAM 1 50 silver flashing tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
96 SS50-05 F4, BAM 1 50 farfalle with red top - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
97 SS50-06 F4, BAM 1 50 red glittering mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
98 SS50-08 F4, BAM 1 50 silver tail w/ green mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
99 SS50-09 F4, BAM 1 50 silver glittering mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
100 SS50-10 F4, BAM 1 50 silver Tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
101 SS50-11 F4, BAM 1 50 brocade crown Tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
102 SS50-12 F4, BAM 1 50 yellow glitter Tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
103 SS50-13 F4, BAM 1 50 silver Tail w/ red top - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
104 SS50-14 F4, BAM 1 50 silver Tail w/ green top - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
105 SS50-15 F4, BAM 1 50 brocade crown tail w/ blue top - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
106 SS50-16 F4, BAM 1 50 silver Whistler - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
107 SS50-17 F4, BAM 1 50 golden crackling tail - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
108 SS50-18 F4, BAM 1 50 brocade crown tail w/ blue mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
109 SS75-01 F4 1 75 golden titanium willow mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
110 SS75-02 F4 1 75 crackling willow mine - abschussfertig verladen      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
111 CB38-Z100-25 F4, BAM 100 30 White strobe tails - white strobe comets - leiser Effekt 22-25 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
112 CB30-F130-03 F4, BAM 130 30 Golden Wall - fan-shape - leiser Effekt 23-25 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
113 CB25-X180-35 F4, BAM 180 25 Color X-dream - X-shape, leiser Effekt 25-30 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
114 CB30-F100-37 F4, BAM 100 30 Blue Butterfly - leiser Effekt 23-27 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
Single shots
Leise Effekte F4 - unsere Bestseller
www.facebook.com/pyrotrade       www.youtube.com/user/pyrotrade Seite 4 von 7 www.pyrotrade.at
Nr. Artikelnummer CE Schuss Kaliber Beschreibung Dauer Bemerkung
Pyrotrade FireworksProduktvorführung 03.06.2016
115 CB30-K150-08 F4, BAM 150 30 Ceres 65-70 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
116 CB75-K92-09 F4, BAM 92 30-75 Super Box 90 ca. 90 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
117 CB45-K221-36 F4, BAM 221 25-45 Neptun 160-180 sec      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
118 CB75-K16-18 F4, BAM 16 75 Golden finale 30-40 sec.      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
119 KB65 - 02 F4, BAM 1 65 red wave      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
120 KB65 - 07 F4, BAM 1 65 blue peony      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
121 KB65 - 10 F4, BAM 1 65 brocade crown      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
122 KB65 - 14 F4, BAM 1 65 silver wave to blue      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
123 KB65 - 16 F4, BAM 1 65 white glittering/stobe      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
124 KB75 - 01 F4, BAM 1 75 red peony      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
125 KB75 - 02 F4, BAM 1 75 blue peony      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
126 KB75 - 04 F4, BAM 1 75 orange peony      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
127 KB75 - 05 F4, BAM 1 75 purple peony      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
128 KB75 - 06 F4, BAM 1 75 red wave      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
129 KB75 - 15 F4, BAM 1 75 white glittering/strobe      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
130 KB75 - 19 F4, BAM 1 75 golden wave to variegated      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
131 KB75 - 45 F4, BAM 1 75 smiley      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
132 KB75-M1T F4, BAM 1 75 color dahlia w/ silver tail      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
133 KB75-M1T F4, BAM 1 75 red glitter/strobe w/ red tail      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
134 KB75-M1T F4, BAM 1 75 red wave w/ coco pistil w/ silver tail      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
135 KB75-M1T F4, BAM 1 75 blue peony w/ coconut core w/silver tail      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
136 KB75-M1T F4, BAM 1 75 half lemon/ half purple peony w/silver tail      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
137 KB75-927 F4, BAM 1 75 brocade crown      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
138 KB75‐929 F4, BAM 1 75 brocade crown w/ crackling pistil      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
139 KB75‐932 F4, BAM 1 75 brocade crown to green      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
140 KB75‐933 F4, BAM 1 75 pink chrysanthemum      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
141 KB75‐934 F4, BAM 1 75 time rain chrysanthemum w/ time rain pistil      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
142 KB75‐935 F4, BAM 1 75 twilight strobe      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
143 KB75‐938 F4, BAM 1 75 red gamboge to crown      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
144 ZB75 - M4 F4, BAM 1 75 farfalle w/ blue pistil; farfalle w/ red pistil; farfalle w/ green je 1 Stück      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
145 ZB75 - M5 F4, BAM 1 75 blue/red/green peony w/ whistle pistil je 1 Stück      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
Feuerwerksbatterien F4 - unsere Bestseller
Bomben 65mm
Bomben 75mm
www.facebook.com/pyrotrade       www.youtube.com/user/pyrotrade Seite 5 von 7 www.pyrotrade.at
Nr. Artikelnummer CE Schuss Kaliber Beschreibung Dauer Bemerkung
Pyrotrade FireworksProduktvorführung 03.06.2016
146 KB100 - 19 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
147 KB100 - 20 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
148 KB100 - 25 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
149 KB100 - 26 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
150 KB100 - 27 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
151 KB100-42 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
152 KB100-44 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
153 KB100 - 51 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
154 KB100-55 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
155 KB100-56 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
156 KB100-57 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
157 KB100-64 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
158 KB100-66 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
159 KB100-67 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
160 KB100-68 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
161 KB100‐903 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
162 KB100‐907 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
163 KB100‐908 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
164 KB100‐909 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
165 KB100‐919 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
166 KB100‐925 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
167 KB100‐926 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
168 KB100‐935 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
169 KB100‐936 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
170 ZB100-39 F4 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
171 ZB100-M5 F4, BAM 1 100      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
Bomben 100mm
farfalle w/ red pistil, farfalle w/ blue pistil
brocade crown w/ brocade tail
golden titanium willow
green peony w/ palm core
flower wave w/ brocade tail (Goldglitterweide)
double dragon eggs
strobe to green wave / red pistil
red and green crosette
brocade waterfall
smiley
red jelly fish (red head, silver feet), silver tail
blue jelly fish (blue head, silver feet), silver tail
red peony to brocade crown, red tail
quarter shell 1 (4 color peony w/ double ring)
quarter shell 2 (4 color peony w/ double ring)
quarter shell 3 (4 color peony w/ double ring)
brocade crown w/ crackling pistil
red to blue time rain
red strobe
flower crown to red
red gamboge to white strobe with white strobe pistil
color peony
red green blue hamburg (3 Segmente)
gold wave to red green bees
silver to silver bees
17 reports w/ strobe pistil  (cylinder shell)
www.facebook.com/pyrotrade       www.youtube.com/user/pyrotrade Seite 6 von 7 www.pyrotrade.at
Nr. Artikelnummer CE Schuss Kaliber Beschreibung Dauer Bemerkung
Pyrotrade FireworksProduktvorführung 03.06.2016
172 KB125-13 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
173 KB125-14 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
174 KB125-20 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
175 KB125-40 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
176 KB125-49 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
177 KB125-53 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
178 KB125‐900 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
179 KB125‐901 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
180 KB125‐906 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
181 KB125‐908 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
182 KB125‐909 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
183 KB125‐911 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
184 KB125‐935 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
185 KB125‐944 F4, BAM 1 125      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
187 KB150‐908 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
188 KB150‐909 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
189 KB150‐910 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
190 KB150‐911 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
191 KB150‐912 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
192 KB150‐913 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
193 KB150‐914 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
194 KB150‐915 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
195 KB150-931 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
196 KB150-935 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
197 KB150-939 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
198 KB150 - 02 F4, BAM 1 150      1    /    2    /    3    /    4    /    5
Bomben 125mm
Bomben 150mm
windmill w/ coconut tail
coconut red time rain w/ time rain pistil
blue coconut to thunder w/ crackling pistil
purple coconut to thunder w/ crackling pistil
coconut w/ red double rings
green strobe cococnut
white strobe coconut
gold coconut w/ strobe pistil
red green blue bees w/ silver pistil
color peony
gold wave to green bees
golden titanium willow
brocade crown to red to green strobe
brocade crown
golden titanium willow
double dragon eggs
white glittering/strobe
multicolor swimming stars w/ silver tail
quarter shell (4 color peony w/ double ring)
gold brocade crown to white strobe w/ green strobe pistil
brocade crown to red green blue bees w/ green strobe pistil
flower crown w/ red strobe pistil
brocade crown wave to strobe chrysanthemum w/ color pistil
red peony + double brocade crown ring w/ green strobe pistil
brocade crown to red white blue bees w/ red + white strobe pistil
color peony
www.facebook.com/pyrotrade       www.youtube.com/user/pyrotrade Seite 7 von 7 www.pyrotrade.at